AUGUST

Class
Name:

Class

Duration:

M

DECEMBER

BEG.
TUMBLING

60

minutes

8+

5:00p | 7:00p

4:00p
7:00p

6:00p
7:00p

12:00p

INT.
TUMBLING

60

minutes

Invite
Oonly!

5:00p

5:00p

ADV. 60 Invite . .
TUMBLING | minutes | Only! 7:00p 7:00p
CHEER 60 . .
TUMBLING | minutes 6+ 6:00p 12:00p
TRAMP 60 ' .
AvtAéLESS minutes 6+ 7:00p 7:00p

SALT LAKE TWISTERS GYMNASTICS

‘po-09 a1e sasse[d Jurquun |,
“S[[I[S Surpquing dI0w Yim sonseuwis 1oyl juowdddns 03 a1 pjnom
1e1]) 9501} 10 18aI13 os[e st weidoxd siy ], -surjodures) ay) Jo 910U dsn 0} UIBI[ JI0/pUB
9[quinj 031 UIed 0} AYI] P[NOM JBY} SIUIPNIS SpIemo) paread st weigoid Surquny QO

+8 -SHDV STUID % SAOd



