## Ę H Z D) 5

Class Name:	Class Duration:	Age:	M	T	W	TH	F	S
BEG. TUMBLING	60 minutes	8+	5:00p	7:00p	4:00p 7:00p	6:00p 7:00p		12:00p
INT. TUMBLING	60 minutes	Invite Only!	5:00p		5:00p			
ADV. TUMBLING	60 minutes	Invite Only!		7:00p		7:00p		
CHEER TUMBLING	60 minutes	6+	6:00p					12:00p
TRAMP + AIR AWARENESS	60 minutes	6+		7:00p		7:00p		

Our tumbling program is geared towards students that would like to learn to tumble BOYS & GIRLS AGES: 8+

and/or learn to use more of the trampoline. This program is also great for those that would like to supplement their gymnastics with more tumbling skills. Tumbling classes are co-ed.

T **I S** E R STI KE \$ Y N A W G M